
Construction Report
City of Arlington, Texas

December 1, 2010 to December 31, 2010

66

$0

$0

$775,530

$0

Residential  - New Construction RP Permits Declared Valuation

Single Family $3,201,45018

$3,201,450Total

Duplex 0

18

$60,340

 - All Others

Multifamily  - New Construction CP Permits Declared Valuation

Residential RP Permits Declared Valuation

Commercial CP Permits Declared Valuation

Dwelling
Units

Apartments 1

Total

Residential - All Others (Addition, Remodel, Accessory Bdlgs) 68
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

19

Concrete Permits
5
1

$877,37993

2

$7,185,000

$724,539

$91,000
$1,500

$1,507,567

$21,025

Commercial  - Other CP Permits Declared Valuation

Fire Alarm and Fire Sprinkler

Signs SI Permits Declared Valuation

Certificate Of Occupancy CO s

FP Permits

Total $1,543,5674

41Commercial - All Others (Int Finish, Remd, Accy Bdlgs)
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

5
$2,076,271

$186,001

Concrete Permits
0
5

Total

Sign Permits

51 $2,283,297

Certificates of Occupancy - Issued

44

Fire Alarm Systems Installation

112

Fire Sprinkler System and Residential Fire Sprinkler Sys-Installation
19
13

Total

New Construction
New Construction - Shell

New Construction - Addition

0

2 $36,000

Grand Total

32

355 $15,866,223


